
Updated:  September 11, 2025 

 

 

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE CITY COUNCIL 

Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, January 26, 2026 

Monday, February 2, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026 

Monday, March 2, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026 

Monday, April 27, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Monday, June 22, 2026 

Monday, July 6, 2026 Monday, July 20, 2026 

Monday, August 10, 2026 Monday, August 24, 2026 

Monday, August 31, 2026 Monday, September 14, 2026 

Monday, September 21, 2026 Monday, October 5, 2026 

Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Monday, October 26, 2026 

Monday, November 2, 2026 Monday, November 16, 2026 

Monday, November 23, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026 

Commencement time:  4:00 p.m. with the 
exception of July & August to be held at 
2:00 p.m. 

Commencement time:  5:00 p.m. with the 
exception of July & August to be held at 
2:00 p.m. 


